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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛАГИН Артем БАШ  1  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -27 2 7
ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 14 25 2

ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1
ПОЛЯК Владислав ЧЕЛ  V  0  3  0  V  4 0.333 -8 17 5
МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ V4  1  3  0  4  0 0.167 -13 12 6
АБУСЕВ Тимур ОРБ  V  1  1  0  V  V 0.500 -2 17 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЙБАДУЛЛИН Азат БАШ  4  2  V  0  2  3 0.167 -10 16 6
ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ  1  0  1  0  3  2 0.000 -23 7 7
КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  V  3  4  V  V V4 0.667 12 26 3
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Роман БАШ  V  1  2  V  3  1 0.333 -8 17 5
РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ  V  1  0  V  1  V 0.500 -3 17 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ  4  1  4  0  V  V 0.333 -4 19 5
ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
ДЕНИСОВ Александр БАШ  V  2  V  0  V  2 0.500 1 19 3
АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  V  3  1  2  V  V 0.500 -2 21 4
КИСЕЛЕВ Егор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ  0  1  1  1  0  V 0.167 -20 8 7

КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ  3  2  V  3  2  3 0.167 -9 18 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  3  0  V  0  V 0.500 -4 18 5
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  4  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 8 24 4
ГОРДЕЕВ Семен БАШ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 24 3
НАГИМОВ Марсель КРЯ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

КАЮМОВ Альберт БАШ  1  0  3  3  0  V 0.167 -13 12 6
БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ  V V4  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 27 1
ПАНЬКОВ Георгий СВЕ  2  1  1  2  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ Артур БАШ  V  V  0  V  3  V 0.667 7 23 3
ЛОБАЧЕВ Лев БАШ  3  V  0  4  2  3 0.167 -11 17 6

АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  3  3  0  V  4 V4 0.333 -5 19 4
КИРЕЕВ Николай БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 30 30 1
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Никита САР  0  V  1  0  0  1 0.167 -22 7 7
НИКИФОРОВ Егор ТАТ  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 8 25 2
БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  0  V  3  0  V  3 0.333 -7 16 5
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ  1  4  V  1  0  V 0.333 -5 16 4
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
АЛЕКСАШИН Платон БАШ  V  2  V  0  3  3 0.333 -7 18 5
СЕМЕНОВ Никита БАШ  1  0  1  1  0  V 0.167 -20 8 7

СТАРОСТИН Данил САР  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 10 23 3
СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 2
САФИУЛЛИН Матвей ОРБ  0  0  V  3  1  0 0.167 -19 9 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУНИН Дамир СВЕ  2  1  V  0  1  1 0.167 -16 10 5
АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 6 20 4

МОРОЗОВ Роман САР  V  0  1  0  0  0 0.167 -20 6 7
ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ  1  0  V  1  2  0 0.167 -17 9 6
ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.667 12 23 2
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 22 3
ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАКСИМОВ Тарас БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
ГИЛЯЗОВ Артур БАШ  3  3  V  2  2  V 0.333 -3 20 4
ХАЛИУЛЛИН Роман БАШ  2  2  1 V3 1  V 0.333 -12 14 6
ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ  2  1  V  2  0  V 0.333 -5 15 5
АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР  0  0  V  V V4  V 0.667 4 19 3
РЫЖКОВ Кирилл СВЕ  3  0  2  4  1  2 0.000 -18 12 7

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 1
МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ  1  V  3  3  4  V 0.333 -4 21 5
ХАЙРУЛЛИН Артем БАШ  0  3  1  V  1  V 0.333 -8 15 6
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  V V2  2  3 V4 0.667 1 21 3
КУЧАРОВ Андрей САР  0  V  2  V  2  V 0.500 -5 19 4
АЮПОВ Евгений МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2

АДЕЛЬШАЕВ Даниил СВЕ  2  2  4  2  4  3 0.000 -12 17 7

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 3
ТУЯКОВ Данил БАШ  0  0  2  1  V  3 0.167 -17 11 6
ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ  1  2  V  1  V  3 0.333 -6 17 5

АЮПОВ Роман МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
ВОСТРИКОВ Николай СВЕ  0  0  3  1  1  V 0.167 -19 10 7
КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван НОВ  0  4  V  V  2  4 0.333 -6 20 4
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1 КИРЕЕВ Николай БАШ 1.000 30 30 квалифицирован

2 ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ 1.000 29 30 квалифицирован

2 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1.000 29 30 квалифицирован

4 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

4 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

4 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

7 ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

8 МАКСИМОВ Тарас БАШ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

9 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 0.833 20 29 квалифицирован

10 СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ 0.833 18 27 квалифицирован

11 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

12 АЮПОВ Роман МОО 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

13 БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

14 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 0.833 14 25 квалифицирован

15 НАГИМОВ Марсель КРЯ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

16 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

17 ЧУДОВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован

18 АЮПОВ Евгений МОО 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован

19 НИКИФОРОВ Егор ТАТ 0.833 8 25 квалифицирован

20 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован

21 ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ 0.667 12 23 квалифицирован

22 СТАРОСТИН Данил САР 0.667 10 23 квалифицирован

23 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован

24 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован

25 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ Артур БАШ 0.667 7 23 квалифицирован

26 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован

27 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

28 ГОРДЕЕВ Семен БАШ 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован

29 АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован

30 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.667 1 21 квалифицирован

31 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.500 8 24 квалифицирован

32 ДЕНИСОВ Александр БАШ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован

33 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован

34 АБУСЕВ Тимур ОРБ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован

35 РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован

36 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован

37 КУЧАРОВ Андрей САР 0.500 -5 19 квалифицирован

38 ГИЛЯЗОВ Артур БАШ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован

39 МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

40 АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован

41 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован

42 КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован

43 ЗАЛЬМУНИН Иван ЧЕЛ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован

44 КАЗАНЦЕВ Иван НОВ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

45 ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован

46 АЛЕКСАШИН Платон БАШ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован

47 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован

48 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Роман БАШ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
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48 ПОЛЯК Владислав ЧЕЛ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован

50 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Артем БАШ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицирован

51 ХАЛИУЛЛИН Роман БАШ 0.333 -12 14 квалифицирован

52 КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ 0.167 -9 18 квалифицирован

53 ГАЙБАДУЛЛИН Азат БАШ 0.167 -10 16 квалифицирован

54 ЛОБАЧЕВ Лев БАШ 0.167 -11 17 квалифицирован

55 КАЮМОВ Альберт БАШ 0.167 -13 12 квалифицирован

55 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.167 -13 12 квалифицирован

57 БУНИН Дамир СВЕ 0.167 -16 10 выбывший

58 ТУЯКОВ Данил БАШ 0.167 -17 11 выбывший

59 ЯКОВЛЕВ Артур БАШ 0.167 -17 9 выбывший

60 ВОСТРИКОВ Николай СВЕ 0.167 -19 10 выбывший

61 САФИУЛЛИН Матвей ОРБ 0.167 -19 9 выбывший

62 СЕМЕНОВ Никита БАШ 0.167 -20 8 выбывший

62 СОРОКУН Илья ОРБ 0.167 -20 8 выбывший

64 МОРОЗОВ Роман САР 0.167 -20 6 выбывший

65 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Никита САР 0.167 -22 7 выбывший

66 АДЕЛЬШАЕВ Даниил СВЕ 0.000 -12 17 выбывший

67 РЫЖКОВ Кирилл СВЕ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

68 ПАНЬКОВ Георгий СВЕ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший

69 ЖУКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

70 КУЛАГИН Артем БАШ 0.000 -27 2 выбывший
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